
EXAMPLES OF BENCHMARK 
CONGRESSES

CASTELLDEFELS
Mediterranean town located on 
the Costa Barcelona with excellent 
accessibility.
- 20 minutes from the centre of Barcelona and 10 

minutes from Barcelona airport.

- Top-quality Mediterranean gastronomy.

- Certified as a Sports Tourism Destination by the 
Catalan Tourist Board.

- 4.8 km of beach with a total surface area of more 
than 500,000 m² and an Olympic port.

- Natural environment at the foot of the Garraf 
Natural Park and 30 km from the Penedés wine-
producing area.

DISTANCECITY TIME

Barcelona Airport

Reus Airport

DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

11.1 Km

86.9 Km

10 min

1 hr. 4 min

BY AIR
Connection with Barcelona airport: L99 from 
Castelldefels to Terminal 1, leaves every 30 min 
from 5am to 9.30pm (Calle Santiago Rusiñol). 
L99 from Terminal 1 to Castelldefels, leaves 
every 30 min from 5.45am to 10.15pm. 

BY HIGH-SPEED TRAIN
RENFE offers a 30% discount to all users 
attending a congress.

Local RENFE rail connections with 
Barcelona. Departures every 15 minutes. 
Journey time: 20 minutes

Trains leave from Barcelona Sants daily to 
the rest of Spain and Europe, including the 
AVE (high-speed train). Castelldefels has 
two railway stations: Castelldefels (town) 
and Castelldefels-beach, on the RENFE C-2 
local line.

MAIN ECONOMIC SECTORS, UNIVERSITIES AND RESEARCH CENTRES

Platja de Castelldefels

2014
- Axis Communication

- Trinity Haircare

- MGC

2015
- SEB Group

MEDITERRANEAN TECHNOLOGY PARK (PMT)
Research and technology centres of the Park:

-  Institute of Photonic Sciences

-  Institute of Geomatics

-  Catalan Telecommunications Technology Centre

-   i2CAT Technical Centre

 International Centre for Numerical Methods for Engineers

-  Research Centre for Agri-Food Economy and Development (CREDA)

-  Internet Interdisciplinary Institute

-  Thrombotargets

UNIVERSITY SECTOR
-  Castelldefels School of Telecommunications and Aerospace Engineering 

(EETAC)

-  Barcelona Superior School of Agriculture

DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM CASTELLDEFELS

23.3 Km

27 min

78.3 Km

56 min

124 Km

1 hr. 25 min

159 Km

1 hr. 42 min

607 Km

6 hrs.

292 Km

2 hrs. 47 min

329 Km

3 hrs. 5 min

BARCELONA TARRAGONA GIRONA LLEIDA MADRID ZARAGOZA VALENCIA



TELEPHONE  934 849 900
E-MAIL  ccb.act@gencat.cat
WEBSITE  www.catalunya.com/mice/ccb

FACILITIES
GRAN HOTEL REY DON JAIME CONFERENCE CENTRE

HOTELS

UNIQUE VENUES

-

4

-

-

1

La Terraza Convention Centre

La Guaita

Institute of Photonic Sciences

Plaza Theatre

"Espacio del Mar"

2

-

1

-

-

2

-

-

1

-

20-60 
PARTICIPANTS

OTHER VENUES
FOR MEETINGS

61-199
PARTICIPANTS

MORE THAN 200
PARTICIPANTS

 m2

-

297

259

158

Castell de Castelldefels (terrassa)

Canal Olímpic Areas

Canal Olímpic Areas (terrassa)

"Espai del Mar"

100

150

200

100

120

-

300

160

-

-

-

-

Gran Hotel Rey Don Jaime Conference Centre

Castle of Castelldefels

Playa de Castelldefels

400

62

28

89.37

62

151.46

63.84

28

91.33

63

155.08

15

15

Auditorium 1

Garraf 1

Garraf 2

Garraf 1+2

Garraf 3

Garraf 1+2+3

Garraf 4

Garraf 5

Garraf 4+5

Garraf 6

Garraf 4+5+6

Garraf A

Garraf B

350

50

15

60

60

100

60

15

60

60

110

-

-

5

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.5

2.5

SURFACE AREA (m2) CAPACITY HEIGHT (m)

20-60 
PARTICIPANTS

61-199
PARTICIPANTS

+200
PARTICIPANTS

4

3

4****

3***

557

220

7

4

8

2

31

8

HOTELS

FUNCTION ROOMS

ROOMS

TOTAL 3-STAR/4-STAR HOTEL CAPACITY 805 rooms
CAPACITY OF THE LARGEST HOTEL: 220 rooms


