CASTELLDEFELS

Mediterranean town located on the Costa Barcelona with excellent accessibility.

- 20 minutes from the centre of Barcelona and 10 minutes from Barcelona airport.
- Top-quality Mediterranean gastronomy.
- Certified as a Sports Tourism Destination by the Catalan Tourist Board.
- 4.8 km of beach with a total surface area of more than 500,000 \mbox{m}^{2} and an Olympic port.
- Natural environment at the foot of the Garraf Natural Park and 30 km from the Penedés wineproducing area.





MAIN ECONOMIC SECTORS, UNIVERSITIES AND RESEARCH CENTRES

MEDITERRANEAN TE

MEDITERRANEAN TECHNOLOGY PARK (PMT)

Research and technology centres of the Park:

- Institute of Photonic Sciences
- Institute of Geomatics
- Catalan Telecommunications Technology Centre
- i2CAT Technical Centre

International Centre for Numerical Methods for Engineers

- Research Centre for Agri-Food Economy and Development (CREDA)
- Internet Interdisciplinary Institute
- Thrombotargets



UNIVERSITY SECTOR

- Castelldefels School of Telecommunications and Aerospace Engineering (EETAC)
- Barcelona Superior School of Agriculture



RY HIGH-SPEED TRAIN

RENFE offers a **30% discount** to all users attending a congress.

Local RENFE rail connections with Barcelona. Departures every 15 minutes. Journey time: 20 minutes

Trains leave from Barcelona Sants daily to the rest of Spain and Europe, including the AVE (high-speed train). Castelldefels has two railway stations: Castelldefels (town) and Castelldefels-beach, on the RENFE C-2 lead line.



BY AIR

Connection with Barcelona airport: L99 from Castelldefels to Terminal 1, leaves every 30 min from 5am to 9.30pm (Calle Santiago Rusiñol). L99 from Terminal 1 to Castelldefels, leaves every 30 min from 5.45am to 10.15pm.

DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

		TIME
Barcelona Airport	11.1 Km	10 min
Reus Airport	86.9 Km	1 hr. 4 min

EXAMPLES OF BENCHMARK CONGRESSES

2014

Axis Communication Trinity Haircare MGC

2015

SEB Group

DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM CASTELLDEFELS

BARCELONA	TARRAGONA	GIRONA	LLEIDA	MADRID	ZARAGOZA	VALENCIA
23.3 Km	78.3 Km	124 Km	159 Km	607 Km	292 Km	329 Km
27 min	56 min	1 hr. 25 min	1 hr. 42 min	6 hrs.	2 hrs. 47 min	3 hrs. 5 min



GRAN HOTEL REY DON JAIME CONFERENCE CENTRE

	SURFACE AREA (m²)	CAPACITY	HEIGHT (m)
Auditorium 1	400	350	5
Garraf 1	62	50	2.7
Garraf 2	28	15	2.7
Garraf 1+2	89.37	60	2.7
Garraf 3	62	60	2.7
Garraf 1+2+3	151.46	100	2.7
Garraf 4	63.84	60	2.7
Garraf 5	28	15	2.7
Garraf 4+5	91.33	60	2.7
Garraf 6	63	60	2.7
Garraf 4+5+6	155.08	110	2.7
Garraf A	15	-	2.5
Garraf B	15	-	2.5

OTHER VENUES FOR MEETINGS	20-60 PARTICIPANTS	61-199 PARTICIPANTS	MORE THAN 200 PARTICIPANTS
La Terraza Convention Centre	-	2	2
La Guaita	4	-	-
Institute of Photonic Sciences	-	1	-
Plaza Theatre	-	-	1
"Espacio del Mar"	1	-	-







UNIQUE VENUES

	m²		•	Y
Castell de Castelldefels (terrassa)	-	100	-	120
Canal Olímpic Areas	297	150	-	-
Canal Olímpic Areas (terrassa)	259	200	-	300
"Espai del Mar"	158	100	-	160

HOTELS

FUNCTION ROOMS

			TONOTION HOUND			
	HOTELS	ROOMS	20-60 PARTICIPANTS	61-199 PARTICIPANTS	+200 PARTICIPANTS	
4****	4	557	31	7	8	
3***	3	220	8	4	2	

TOTAL 3-STAR/4-STAR HOTEL CAPACITY 805 rooms CAPACITY OF THE LARGEST HOTEL: 220 rooms



